
No.: 705/NSD/ET/4/2              Dated: 18.02.2016.

           

CORRIGENDUM – II 

 

Ref: E - Tender Notice No. 705/NSD/ET/4 dated 20.01.2016. 

 

Name of the Work: Repair, renovation of 15 nos. Officer’s Cabin at 1st. Floor (12 nos.) and Ground 

Floor (3 nos.) of Subhas Bhavan in connection with proposed Air Conditioning 

scheme of Traffic Department, N.S. Dock. 

 

Page 
No. 

In place of To be read as 

1 The intending bidders should submit the tender 

cost of Rs. 1,500/- (Rupees one thousand five 

hundred only) (non-refundable) separately to 

KoPT as per NIT, otherwise their offer will be 

summarily rejected. 

 

The intending bidders should submit the 

tender cost of Rs. 600/- (Rupees six hundred 

only) (non-refundable) separately to KoPT as 

per NIT, otherwise their offer will be 

summarily rejected. 

 

13 Cost of Tender Document (Non – refundable): 

Rs. 1,500.00 p. [Rupees one thousand five 

hundred only]. 

Cost of Tender Document (Non – refundable): 

Rs. 600.00 p. [Rupees six hundred only]. 

15 Cost of Tender Document (Non – refundable): 

Rs. 1,500.00 p. [Rupees one thousand five 

hundred only]. 

Cost of Tender Document (Non – refundable): 

Rs. 600.00 p. [Rupees six hundred only]. 

 

All other tender terms and conditions and clauses will remain the same as in the Original N.I.T. No. 

705/NSD/ET/4 dated 20.01.2016 and Corrigendum 1 dated 05.02.2016. 

 


